OPEN SATURDAYS — CHECK ONLINE FOR LIVE ENTERTAINMENT

e

° HOMESTYLE PIZZA

BIER HALL

e EVENT FACTORY ®

\ *® .

DOORS OPEN 6AM

Onions, green peppers,

P DRAFTS 16-0z mug / 60-0z pitcher

Bud Light
Michelob Ultra
Warsteiner Dunkel
Yuengling Lager

BEER — BOTTLES AND CANS ~ Zombie Dust

Angry Orchard 4.50

Busch Light 3.50
Coors Light 3.50
Head Hunter 5.50
Juice Force 5.50
Miller Lite 3.50
Stella Artois 5.50

Weihenstephen Pils 6.00

CRAFTY COCKTAILS

Bud 3.50
Busch Peach 3.50
Corona 4.00
Gumball Head 5.50
Lone Star 4.00
Modelo 4.00
Teak Tropical 6.50

Weihenstephan NA 5.50

Pepperoni, sausage, or extra cheese

14" REGULAR CRUST $13.00

black olives,

banana peppers, mushrooms

5.00
5.50
6.00
5.00
7.00

Bud Light
Cold Snap
Guinness
Heineken
Mich Ultra
Shiner Bock
The Gadget

$1.50 ea.

75¢ ea.

18.00
19.00
20.00
18.00
20.00

3.50
4.00
6.00
4.50
3.75
5.50
7.50

Amaretto Sour — Amaretto, Sweet and Sour, Splash of Sprite 6.00
Bier Hall Moscow Mule — Lime Stoli, Ginger Beer, Lime 7.00

Shark Attack — Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Lemonade 6.00
Berries & Bourbon — Bourbon, Black Raspberry Liqueur, Sprite 7.50
The Fun Dip — Black Raspberry Liqueur, Raspberry Liquor, Lemonade, Sprite, Lime 6.00

Liquid Marijuana — Captain Morgan, Malibu, Melon Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Pineapple 7.50

Pink Chandelier — Vodka, Raspberry Schnapps, Lemonade, Sprite 6.00
Long Island Iced Tea — Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour, Coke 8.50

Sex on the Beach — Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Pineapple and Cranberry Juices 6.50

Liquid Sunshine — Malibu, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple and Orange Juices 7.50

THE BIER HALL EVENT FACTORY
AVAILABLE FOR COMMUNITY USE

Amenities include pool tables, darts, 50ft copper bar,
raised band stage, part of The Sherman Inn with hotel rooms.

Call 812-934-1000.




